
□ Initial $265 □ City Owned

□ Amended $100 □ Resubmission

□ Subsequent $100 □ Other

□ Extension $135

CONTROL # ADDRESS

BORO 

CODE BLOCK LOT STATUS* CHECK # AMOUNT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 _____________

 TOTAL $

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

1) PRINT NAME: 2)  DATE RECEIVED BY FISP: 

LLEU RECEIVED STAMP: INTAKE REVIEW STAMP:

FACADE BATCH INTAKE FORM (FBI1)
Must be typewritten 

Date:

Submitted by: 

EXEMPTIONS

CHECK ONE BOX ONLY

FILING TYPE

Business Name:

CHECK ONE BOX ONLY

             COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

*STATUS CODES:  SAFE, SWARMP, UNSAFE

Business Address: 

Business Number: 

Mobile Number: 
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